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on this work order, including, without limitation, the provisions on the reverse side hereof which include the release and indemnity.




Work Preformed

Title

Date

Bison O, WEeELL CEMENTING, INc. INVOICE # //G2H
1547 Gaylord Street " = LOCATION .W“n%%
Denver, Colorado 80206 FOREMAN \R v \\“
Phone: 303-296-3010
Fax: 303-298-8143 Treatment Report Page 2
E-mail: bisonolll@qwestoffice.net
DESCRIPTION OF JOB EVENTS
Safety Meeting |4',20 |pe0 Displace 1 Displace 2 Displace 3 Displace 4 Displace 5 Displace 5
MIRU 8\ "BBLS Time PSI BBLS Time PSI | BBLS Time PSI BBLS Time PSI | BBLS Time PSI BBLS Time PSI
CIRCULATE oy | 0 38| 30 0 0 0 0 0
Drop Plug 10 lrory) |280 | 10 10 10 10 10
/0" 3&0m 20 lold2|z86 | 20 20 20 20 20
) 30 |/emd |30 | 30 30 30 30 30
40 /oL | Yle | 40 40 40 40 40
M &P 50 |/plyp [Lye | 50 50 50 50 50
Time Sacks |SkBO | jo/5) | 280 | 60 60 60 60 60
/0" 1Y gom Yrs | 70 70 70 70 70 70
0135 ¢l 80 80 80 80 80 80
) 90 90 90 90 20 90
100 100 100 100 100 100
110 110 110 110 110 110
120 120 120 120 120 120
130 130 130 130 130 130
140 140 140 140 140 140
150 150 150 150 150 150
Notes:
used (6% §peess
wsed U288 325 remet”
96,8 BBls sl ro
wsi,, f& A+ \&\W\,m} Hlopsr
VST ded pasiey [o00 psk  Bor )Siis
% : AP A X S2-3




